Place

Temps

1 00:38:31

2 00:38:57

3 00:39:36

4 00:41:13

5 00:41:16

6 00:41:23

7 00:41:54

8 00:41:55

9 00:42:06
10 00:42:10
11 00:42:19
12 00:42:57
13 00:44:41
14 00:44:57
15 00:45:03
16 00:45:45
17 00:46:20
18 00:46:21
19 00:47:02
20 00:47:03
21 00:47:17
22 00:47:23
23 00:47:25
24 00:47:33
25 00:47:44
26 00:48:05
27 00:48:08
28 00:48:09
29 00:48:40
30 00:48:44
31 00:48:49
32 00:48:52
33 00:48:53
34 00:48:58
35 00:49:01
36 00:49:17
37 00:49:23
38 00:49:24
39 00:49:33
40 00:50:22
41 00:50:29
42 00:50:42
43 00:50:46
44 00:50:50
45 00:50:54
46 00:50:57
47 00:51:01
48 00:52:13
49 00:51:30
50 00:51:52
51 00:51:53
52 00:51:56
53 00:52:03
54 00:52:05
55 00:52:20

Nom
SOULIER
SOLIER
WIDYNSKI
KHIMOUM
ROUZAUD
WILLEMS
SARDA
ANDREU
RATIA
BUENO

BELLEFLAMME

BAUX
CABRERA
GULI
LABATUT
QUENARD
GANGLOFF
BOYER
ARIAS
GALTIER
GIBERT
RASSEL
SINKE
GIBERT
REILLA
REGNIER
WILLEMS
COMBES
LAIRE
ROUDIERE
MARTIN

FONTROUGE

MARTINAGE
PEMMARTY
CAROL
BERTAUX
JULIEN
CABROL
KACI
BUSIRIS
AYERBE
BEDENE
MOCAYO
DELQUIE
MURILLO
KYNASTON
JAMMES
MARTIN
GUINDEUIL
LAUTRU
LOLMEDE
GUERY
GARCIA
GAUTRAND
DURAND

Prénom
Laurent
David
Fabrice
Salim
Berenger
Philippe
Sebastien
Aurelien
Sylvain
Francois
Marc
Yves
Antoine
Pascal
Olivier
Xavier
Rosa
Sebastien
Stephane
Guy
Roland
Pierre
Yohan
Maryline
Henri
Julien
Michel
Dominique
Christian
Philippe
Marc
Marcel
Regis
Jean Louis
Guy

Jean Luc
Andre
Thierry
David
Patrick
Gabriel
Olivier
Michel

Club Cat.
Individuel SEH
SPORT 2000 SEH
ASC CARCA{V1H
ASC CARCASESH
ASC CARCA¢SEH
Individuel V1H
RUNNING  SEH
ASAR SIGEA SEH
COURSEVEN SEH
LES FOULEE SEH
Individuel V2H
ASAR SIGEA V1H
RUNNING CL V2H
Individuel V1H
Individuel V1H
ECLA ALBI SEH
ACNM V1F
POUMPILS D SEH
Individuel SEH
COURSEVENV2H
Individuel V2H
Individuel V3H
Individuel SEH
ACNM V2F
ACNM V3H
Individuel SEH
PACOULIX V3H
ACNM V2F
PACOULIX V3H
CASTEL TRI/V1H
ACNM V2H
Individuel V2H
COURSEVENV1H
Individuel V1H
Individuel V3H
GA COMMEFR V3H
Individuel V2H
Individuel V2H
Individuel SEH
Individuel V1H
Individuel CAG
Individuel SEH
POUMPILS DV1H

Jean Christop GROLES TR(V1H

Eric
Rebecca
Andre
Serge
Robert
Geraldine
Gilles
Rene Henry
Lucas
Gilles
Rene

Individuel V1H
Individuel SEF
ACFC V2H
Individuel SEH
POUMPILS D V2H
ACNM V1F
Individuel SEH
Individuel SEH
ASC CARCA{ESH
TAM V1H
Individuel V2H

Vitesse

16,82
16,64
16,36
15,72

15,7
15,66
15,47
15,46
15,39
15,37
15,31
15,09

14,5
14,42
14,38
14,16
13,99
13,98
13,78
13,77

13,7
13,68
13,67
13,63
13,58
13,48
13,46
13,46
13,32

13,3
13,27
13,26
13,26
13,23
13,22
13,15
13,12
13,12
13,08
12,87
12,84
12,78
12,76
12,75
12,73
12,72

12,7
12,41
12,58
12,49
12,49
12,48
12,45
12,44
12,38



56 00:52:25
57 00:52:28
58 00:52:29
59 00:52:30
60 00:52:38
61 00:52:41
62 00:52:46
63 00:52:49
64 00:52:51
65 00:53:06
66 00:53:10
67 00:53:21
68 00:53:29
69 00:53:34
70 00:53:44
71 00:53:49
72 00:53:50
73 00:54:01
74 00:54:05
75 00:54:12
76 00:54:15
77 00:54:25
78 00:54:35
79 00:54:37
80 00:54:49
81 00:54:59
82 00:55:02
83 00:55:15
84 00:55:36
85 00:55:41
86 00:55:53
87 00:56:02
88 00:56:12
89 00:56:33
90 00:56:47
91 00:57:06
92 00:57:08
93 00:57:13
94 00:57:18
95 00:57:22
96 00:57:23
97 00:57:24
98 00:57:25
99 00:57:39
100 00:57:45
101 00:57:48
102 00:58:06
103 00:58:49
104 00:58:56
105 00:59:48
106 00:59:49
107 01:00:02
108 01:00:15
109 01:00:19
110 01:01:06
111 01:01:42

BELLAMY
ARNAUD
LOT
BALSAS
HOUSSET
ROUX
PONS
BONNIN
MOREAU
LACAMBRA
ESPUGNA
FAIVRE
COURTIN
FROST
BOURDAIRE
SUBREVILLE
BOYER
SUBREVILLE
CONESA
VIZCAINO
GASPARINI
GABIN
LAIRE
ESCANDE
JUIN
BARROT
GUERY
LEMOINE
DALMAU
TRAN
GORGONI
LAUZERAL

CROS MAYREVIEILLE

SCANDOLA
ANDUZE
HANSSENS
SCHALLER
ALDEBERT
ROYUELA
ROBERT
BIAU
MORIN
PANONT
FRANC
MEIJE
SENTOST
GARCIA
REICHERT
NICOT
CUTILLAS
TRUCHET
REVELLO
GIRONCE
FESQUET
CHARLIER
RAYNAUD

Thierry
Jean Michel
Patrick
Christine
Jacques
Stephane
Patrick
Michel
Julia
Yannick
Max
Christian
Sandra
Sarah
Francois
Romain
Jean Pierre
Bernard
Raymond
Alain
Patricia
Marc
Jackie
Gerard
Yves
Dominique
Jean Francois
Vincent
Thierry
Thanh Mai
Jean Claude
Julien
Bertrand
Daniel
Lynda
Christian
Frederic
Yves
Jacques
Jean Marie
Gerard
Alain

Jean Pierre
Mireille
Didier
Gilles
Antoine
Remy
Claude
Annie
Andre
Stephane
Daniel
Magali
Vinciane
Evelyne

Individuel SEH
Individuel SEH
ACFC V2H
Individuel V1F
CAPS PAYRIIV3H
Individuel SEH
Individuel SEH
Individuel V3H
ACNM SEF
LES FOULEE SEH
GROLES TR(V3H
Individuel V2H
CAUNES SEF
POUMPILS D SEF
ASPTT NARE V2H
Individuel ESH
POUMPILS D V2H
BUCADELS V2H
ACFC V3H
ACFC V2H
BUCADELS V2F
POUMPILS D V2H
PACOULIX V3F

JSL V2H
Individuel V2H
ACNM V1H
AFA 77 V1H

Individuel SEH
POUMPILS D V2H
ASPTT NARE V1F
SP CAPESTAV3H
Individuel V1H
Individuel SEH
ASC CUTS V3H
ASAR SIGEA V1F
Individuel V1H
Individuel V1H
ASPTT NARE V2H
Individuel V2H
POUMPILS DV1H
Individuel SEH
Individuel V1H
PACOULIX V3H
Individuel SEF
SPORT 2000 V1H
AFUM TEAM V1H
ACNM V3H
TEAM RAIDL V2H
Individuel V1H
POUMPILS D V2F
ACFC V3H
ARL 13 SEH
Individuel V3H
POUMPILS D SEF
Individuel SEF
HAND BALL (V1F

12,36
12,35
12,35
12,34
12,31
12,3
12,28
12,27
12,26
12,2
12,19
12,15
12,12
12,1
12,06
12,04
12,04
12
11,98
11,96
11,94
11,91
11,87
11,86
11,82
11,79
11,77
11,73
11,65
11,64
11,6
11,56
11,53
11,46
11,41
11,35
11,34
11,33
11,31
11,3
11,29
11,29
11,29
11,24
11,22
11,21
11,15
11,02
11
10,84
10,83
10,79
10,76
10,74
10,61
10,5



112 01:01:43
113 01:01:50
114 01:02:22
115 01:02:40
116 01:02:50
117 01:03:18
118 01:03:46
119 01:04:12
120 01:04:18
121 01:04:49
122 01:04:52
123 01:04:53
124 01:04:55
125 01:06:15
126 01:06:17
127 01:06:38
128 01:06:47
129 01:06:48
130 01:07:25
131 01:08:35
132 01:08:39
133 01:08:53
134 01:09:19
135 01:10:40
136 01:11:07
137 01:11:18
138 01:12:48
139 01:12:52
140 01:13:41
141 01:15:27
142 01:18:12
143 01:18:13

RAYNAUD
AUCLAIR
VAN HOORN
HAGARD
MAURICE
POCH
ROBERT
AOYS
IMRAZENE
REVELLO
DENAT
DARCOURT

SENTENAC NAVARRO

COUSSINOUX
COUSSINOUX
MONTAGUT
FAUGERE

COUCHOURON

BOYER
BERNIER
GINIES
PIEDRA
GAUVILLE
REILLA
LACROIX
GUERY
DENAT

BATTUT MONTAGUT

PACO
PIERRE
MERCADIER
POINAS

Nicolas
Fabien
Ernst
Valerie
Jeanfernand
Philippe
Bernard
Robert
Sylvie
Alain
Chantal
Jean Claude
Sylvie
Dany

Jean Pierre
Pierre
Aurore
Philippe
Christiane
Gisele
Alain
Patrick
Maeva
Regine
Patrick
Claire
Dominique
Aline

Jose
Patrick
Cathy

HAND BALL (V1H
CHATELUS N SEH
Individuel V3H
POUMPILS D V1F
Individuel V4H
Individuel V3H
Individuel V2H
Individuel V2H
Individuel V1F
FCL 13 V3H
POUMPILS D V1F
Individuel V2H
Individuel V2F
Individuel V2F
Individuel V2H
POUMPILS D V2H
GROLES TR(SEF
Individuel V1H
POUMPILS D V2F
ENERGIE PA V3F
Individuel V2H
Individuel V1H
Individuel SEF

ACFC V3F
Individuel V3H
AFA 77 V1F

POUMPILS D VI1F
POUMPILS D V2F
POUMPILS D V3H
MONTAUBAM HAN
Individuel V3F

Julien (juju Le FLEURY MEL V3H

10,5
10,48
10,39
10,34
10,31
10,24
10,16
10,09
10,08

10

9,99

9,99

9,98

9,78

9,78

9,72

9,7
9,7

9,61

9,45

9,44

9,41

9,35

9,17

9,11

9,09

8,9

8,89

8,79

8,59

8,29

8,28



